
Pos 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Num. 

12 
22 
17 
6 
3 

19 
8 

15 
4 

18 
2 
1 

11 
7 

13 
21 
14 
5 

10 
9 

23 
20 

38 
40 
35 
39 
33 
50 
36 
34 
31 
37 
32 

72 
66 
76 
67 
77 
68 
74 
62 
63 
75 
64 
69 

Nome 

MAGGI PETROGALLI 
FIESCHI MULLER 
RUSCONI AIMI 
DAVID GHIRLANDA 
ARRIGO BIANCHI 
ZANONI BINDA 
GNESA  PIFFERINI 
PEZZATI BERNASCONI 
BERNASCONI GHIGGI 
VERI BODINO 
ARATARI SURER 
ALBERTONI CAIROLI 
LOMBARDI RIMA 
FONTANA CREMONA 
MALACRIDA MALACRIDA 
BATTELLI BATTELLI 
PASSERINI FICO 
CAPPELLETTI CAPELLETTI 
LAUBER CREMONA 
GOTTARDI FONTANA 
D'ALESSANDRO PEDRONI 
ROZZI COMOLLI 

LOBSIGER SCARLIONI 
SANCHEZ QUARTA 
GRECO COCONI 
ROZZI PEDRONI 
CARDINALI PICCINELLI 
PEDRONI BRANCATO 
GUERRERO GAGGETTA 
GENUCCHI SILVAN 
BIANCHI BASSI 
LAUBER BARUDONI 
CAMMARATA PASINELLI 

RADAELLI PORETTI 
DELCO' GUIDALI 
BORIOLI S BORIOLI C 
LAISO VASSALLI 
COMOLLI PEZZATI 
LUNGHI D'ADDA 
SULMONI AGRESTI 
BARUDONI B BARUDONI R 
BENZONELLI MATTEI 
VANIS MOYA 
BRAZZOLA SILVANI 
MATTEI BASTONE 

Category 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

Club Giri 

27 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
19 

27 
27 
27 
27 
26 
26 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 

26 
24 
24 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
20 
20 

Tempo Totale 

4:07:31.25 
4:03:45.16 
4:03:47.65 
4:04:35.42 
4:06:02.87 
4:08:27.41 
4:11:13.41 
4:05:13.13 
4:08:22.41 
4:06:08.51 
4:12:34.40 
4:07:37.47 
4:08:22.06 
4:10:38.88 
4:12:47.13 
4:13:07.23 
4:04:08.12 
4:08:46.06 
4:11:16.44 
4:11:29.47 
4:12:22.57 
4:08:43.13 

4:02:49.22 
4:05:27.43 
4:07:51.04 
4:11:48.49 
4:06:16.09 
4:08:35.45 
4:04:19.03 
4:12:57.81 
4:03:00.11 
4:07:29.23 
4:08:25.34 

4:10:24.16 
4:03:20.36 
4:05:05.24 
4:04:06.88 
4:05:41.56 
4:05:44.55 
4:08:58.63 
4:11:09.83 
4:03:12.87 
4:05:45.16 
4:03:14.93 
4:06:18.55 

Diff 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
8 Giri 

2:38.21 
5:01.82 
8:59.27 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 

2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
4 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 

Ordinato in base ai giri
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Pos 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

D 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Non Classificato 
DNF 

FUN 
1 
2 

Num. 
61 
65 
73 
70 
71 

103 
107 
106 
104 
105 
102 
101 

108 

123 
122 

Nome 
ASTRELLI UMIKER 
COMOLLI LAUBER 
SILVANI GENINI 
MATTEI PEDRONI 
MARCHESI GOTTARDI 

BEYELER NICOLAS 
SETTER UMBERTO 
MUNARI LEONARDO 
KAUFAMANN ALESSANDRO 
LAZZARINI 
PRADELLA ZENITH 
LLIC DENIS 

CHIARAVALLOTTI GIOVANNI 

MIRIONI GIOVANNI 
SILVANI ALESSIO 

Category 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

D 

FUN 
FUN 

Club Giri 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 

27 
23 
23 
22 
20 
19 
18 

13 

25 
18 

Tempo Totale 
4:08:30.71 
4:11:16.01 
4:07:47.30 
4:14:26.25 
4:16:07.88 

4:08:25.71 
4:08:29.62 
4:11:07.64 
4:05:58.70 
4:05:28.40 
4:05:14.44 
4:08:09.44 

2:39:29.37 

4:11:02.95 
4:22:32.12 

Diff 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
7 Giri 
8 Giri 
8 Giri 

4 Giri 
4 Giri 
5 Giri 
7 Giri 
8 Giri 
9 Giri 

7 Giri 

Ordinato in base ai giri
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